
Change-Order Budget Revisions 
Wright's Construction Company 

Job# = 2070 

13-4-0 

01/30/07 

10:43 AM supervisor 1 of 1 Page  

Change-Order Budget Revisions 

01/30/2007 Report 

Job# Internal Revised
Code CO# Job Name Original Budget Change Orders Budget Amount

2070 Perryburg School $2,396,564.00 -$15,552.00 $2,381,012.00

$77,999.006120.000 -$15,552.00 $62,447.00
Wall Framing

207 101 207Budget Adjust/Buyout Approved6120.000 -15,552.00
207 1 207Material Open6120.000 28.26
207 1 207Labor Open6120.000 49.50

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

$4,404.006150.000 $4,404.00
Siding & Exterior Trim

207 1 207Material Open6150.000 2.46
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

$6,854.006700.000 $6,854.00
Rough Hardware

207 1 207Material Open6700.000 0.12
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

$46,711.008500.000 $46,711.00
Windows

207 1 207Material Open8500.000 2,080.17
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                            $135,968.00                           $15,552.00                       120,416.00
===================================================================================================


	Text1: This report will give you a snapshot of the original budget amount, detail and status of change orders, and the revised budget amount


